
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

24.50"
5.25"
0.00"
0.00"

9.90lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type Integrated LED

Bulb 1

Wattage 25w
Voltage 120V

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens 1300
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 29" x 13" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 12lb
Shipping Method Ground

Newburgh gives new life to the classic glass rod sconce. A soft rectangular metal frame with stepped detailing holds clear
glass rods that make up the shade of this art deco-influenced design. Available in two sizes and two finishes, Newburgh
would work wonderfully in a bath or home theater setting.

NEWBURGH
2225-AGB
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